13-15.02.53. Sankt Moritz, White Ribbon

13.02.53. Sankt Moritz Downhill, men

course length: 3000 m

vertical drop: 700 m

number of gates: 3

course setter: Edi Reinalter SUI

1. Fred Rubi SUI 2.20.7
2. Karlo Gamma SUI 2.20.8
3. James Couttet FRA 2.21.5
4. Hans Forrer SUI 2.22.2
5. Francois Baud FRA 2.23.8
6. Bernard Perret FRA 2.27.3
7. Emery Woodal USA 2.28.1
8. Stig Sollander SWE 2.28.8
9. Aake Nilsson SWE 2.34.0
10. Beat Fopp SUI 2.37.2
11. Kjell Englund SWE
and Hans Olofsson SWE 2.39.5
13 Adrian Testa SUI 241.3
14. Ole Dalman SWE 2.42.7
15. Bruno Locher SUI 2.43.3
16. Sepp Witenwiller SUI 2.43.6
17. Hans Brueesch SUI 2.44.0
18. Mark J Magney USA 2.45.1

19. Arturo Rogantini SUI 2.54.3



13.02.53. Sankt Moritz

course length: 2600 m
vertical drop: 550 m
number of gates: 3

course setter: Edi Reinalter SUI

1. Margrit Looser
2. Monique Laffont
3. Ingrid Englund

4. Lena Gale

5. Vivi-Anne Wassdahl
6. Brigitte Hautle

SUI
SUI
SWE

USA

SWE
SUI

Downhill, women

2.23.1
2.23.2
2.25.8

2.35.0

2433
2434



14.02.53. Sankt Moritz

number of gates: 38/48
course setters: R. Rominger SUI/E. Reinalter SUI

. Fred Rubi

. Stig Sollander
. Aake Nilsson
. Karlo Gamma
. Kjell Englund
. James Couttet

AN AW —

7. Ole Dalman

8. Bernard Perret

9. Emery Woodal

10. Hans Forrer
11. Hans Briiesch

12. Sepp Wittenwiler

13 Adriano Testa

DNF:

Hans Olofsson

Rudi Rominger SUI

Suvretta

1. James Couttet
2. Aake Nilsson
3. Fred Rubi

4. Karlo Gamma
5. Stig Sollander
6. Kjell Englund

1 run

FRA
SWE
SUI
SUI
SWE
SWE

SUI
SWE
SWE
SUI
SWE
FRA

SWE

FRA

USA
SUI
SUI

SUI
SUI

SWE

38

48.9
49.1
49.2
49.3
49.7
49.8

Slalom, men

49.2 549
49.7  54.5
49.1 553
493 55.6
49.8 55.8
48.9 57.7

53.7 56.0

60.7 65.2

59.4 744

Edy Reinalter SUI

Chantarella

1. Stig Sollander
2. Fred Ruby

3. Aake Nilsson
4. Karlo Gamma
5. Kjell Englund
6. Ole Dalman

104.1
104.2
104.4
104.9
105.6
106.6

109.7
113.3
122.6
124.6
125.9

132.2
133.8

2™ run 48

SWE
SUI
SWE
SUI
SWE
SWE

54.5
54.9
553
55.6
55.8
56.0



14.02.53. Sankt Moritz
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. Fred Rubi
. Karlo Gamma

. James Couttet
. Stig Sollander

. Aake Nilsson
. Bernard Perret

. Hans Forrer
. Kjall Englund
. Emery Woodal

Ole Dalman

SUI
SUI

FRA

SWE

SWE
FRA

SUI
SWE
USA

SWE

Alpine Combined, men

0.00
0.53

2.15
5.54

9.16
9.78

12.85
13.69
15.67

18.10



14.02.53. Sankt Moritz

1. Monique Lafont
2. Ingrid Englund

3. Lena Gale
4. Margrit Looser

14.02.53. Sankt Moritz

1. Monique Lafont
2. Ingrid Englund

3. Margrith Looser

4. Lena Gale

Slalom, women

SUI 59.4 67.1 126.5
SWE 59.5 673 126.8
USA 133.1
SUI 137.3

Alpine Combined, women

SUI 0.07
SWE 1.96
SUI 5.06

USA 11.14



